NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485
COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355

:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:06:15
:09.07.22 14:03:27

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
-2

Diff.:

:TUDORACHE STEF

:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

246 RO-19- 627539C
43 RO-19- 627791C
77 RO-19- 627700C
114 RO-19- 627920C
212 RO-18- 204322H
2 RO-20- 252238cC
139 RO-19- 627586C
50 RO-16- 193489C
189 RO-19- 627934cC
196 RO-19- 627972C
10 RO-19- 627581¢C
299 RO-16-193434C

109 RO-19- 627696C
202 RO-19- 627984cC

31 RO-19- 627663C

328 RO-15- 626431H
231 RO-18- 204416H
24 RO-19- 627654cC
3 RO-21- 1232046H
125 RO-19- 627638C

301 RO-17- 183661H
290 RO-17- 183720H
228 RO-20- 252237C
120 RO-19- 627571¢
30 RO-19- 627560C
212 RO-20- 252292cC
277 RO-18- 204571H
13 RO-19- 627802C
39 RO-18- 204778H
101 RO-19- 627642C
102 RO-19- 627612C
278 RO-20- 252404cC
85 RO-20- 252278C
273 RO-19- 627512C
261 RO-19- 627790C
74 RO-17- 183926H
288 RO-20- 252308H

C778974cC
C7D8A3AC
C74AFA62
C74E92AA
C7247F1F
C77DD915
C75CAFEO
C73122F0
C75D7C28
C7A2052D
C7DADD89
C75AE65C
C748B6BC
C7745622
C7F22EDF
C72C5DA7
C77335D6
C72504C5
C7F7BC92
C7217E71

C7FDA606
C741C3A7
C701A26B
C1222C92
C7579433
C7BOAE48
C739653C
C7435EC2
C73D5D0OE
C725335A
C72B1E5B
C703AAF2
C745B301

C746F6DF
C7313181

C72D8510
C7401158

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098

Ziua

Nu REMARCT
1 Ant: 2
2 Ant: 3
3 Ant: 3
4 Ant: 4
5 Ant: 7
6 Ant: 4
7 Ant: 1
8 Ant: 9
9 Ant: 6
10 Ant: 5
11 Ant: 8
12 Ant: 6
13 Ant: 8
14 Ant: 7
18 Ant: 1
16 Ant: 4
17 Ant: 3
18 Ant: 1
19 Ant: 4
20 Ant: 7
21 Ant: 5
22 Ant: 6
23 Ant: 4
24 Ant: 7
25 Ant: 1
26 Ant: 4
27 Ant: 6
28 Ant: 4
29 Ant: 1
30 Ant: 9
31 Ant: 9
32 Ant: 6
33 Ant: 3
34 Ant: 7
35 Ant: 9
36 Ant: 2
37 Ant: 6



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:06:29
:09.07 .22 14:03:27

: 355

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

DifF.:

:TUDORACHE STEF
$28.33:10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

Ziua

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
NOM Numar inel
183 RO-19- 627767C
263 RO-19- 627843C
210 RO-19- 627628C
1 RO-19- 627537C
11 RO-19- 627582C
96 RO-19- 627868C
236 RO-19- 627951C
186 RO-18- 204224H
126 RO-17- 183643H
267 RO-16- 193581C
245 RO-17- 183673H
180 RO-17- 183551H
3377 RO-19- 627572C
215 RO-15- 626561H
129 RO-20- 252351C
141 RO-18- 204279H
67 RO-18- 204350H
270 RO-18- 204303H
35 RO-20- 252329cC
156 RO-19- 627825C
55 RO-19- 627864cC
62 RO-19- 627914cC
296 RO-17-- 183780H
310 RO-18- 204600H
330 RO-18- 204750H
165 RO-19- 627952H
332 RO-15- 626587H
5 RO-19- 627844H
240 RO-19- 627734C
103 RO-19- 627904cC
352 RO-16- 193437C
60 RO-10- 165955C
4 RO-18- 204237H
208 RO-16- 193314cC
191 RO-19- 627766C
153 RO-16- 193072C
127 RO-20- 252216C

C72D7243
C7EE8ECC
C753DECS8
C7EEF266
C7DF1DF6
C72B769B
c7682C47
C7538325
C746ECB5
C743CAD4
C7C35BF9
C7292054
C7286705
C748671F
C74056F6
C72C1012
C72D5473
C74747AC
C73E030E
C725196F
C7F75DF8
CT1F9023
C76DA445
C74336C8
C748EB95
C7479540
C757F56E
C74369C5
CTDEE7C2
C74F3ADD
CIC5D39F
C7DF9255
C7D80786
C747A65C
C7423C99
C75AF4ED
C766B64C

Nu REMARCI

38 Ant: 1 OK
39 Ant: 6 OK
40 Ant: 6 OK
41 Ant: 4 OK
42 Ant: 9 OK
43 Ant: 2 OK
44 Ant: 7 OK
45 Ant: 3 OK
46 Ant: 7 OK
47 Ant: 7 OK
48 Ant: 9 OK
49 Ant: 2 OK
50 Ant: 6 OK
51 Ant: 6 OK
52 Ant: 6 OK
53 Ant: 1 OK
54 Ant: 1 OK
55 Ant: 9 OK
56 Ant: 1 OK
57 Ant: 6 OK
58 Ant: 9 OK
59 Ant: 1 OK
60 Ant: 6 OK
61 Ant: 5 OK
62 Ant: 6 OK
63 Ant: 4 OK
64 Ant: 4 OK
65 Ant: 6 OK
66 Ant: 9 OK
67 Ant: 4 OK
68 Ant: 6 OK
69 Ant: 2 OK
70 Ant: 4 OK
71 Ant: 6 OK
72 Ant: 7 OK
73 Ant: 6 OK
74 Ant: 7 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:06:43
:09.07.22 14:03:27

:.355

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE

Diff.:

=2

=11
< 19

:TUDORACHE STEF

:28.33.10

07.22 18:03:31
07.22 18:03:29

C75736B3
C7380CAS8
C7C41445
C721FF2D
C7242606
C7230FB8
C7DB8EATF
C767C471

C747E86B
C7465E41

C781F90C
C7563E09
C72B4BY95
C77AC805
C785A6D8
C74273A6
C74AF693
C7578C94
C77DI9E4E
C79E5F57
C7268443
C784416F
C754A0E6
C7734853
C7F782A3
C7458415
C725806C
C7384F00
C798659A
C7381871

C7215B60
C7032FA2
C714C8D7
C723FE8E
C7756BEE
C7266850
C758D97¢C

Ziua

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
117

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
NOM Numar inel
339 RO-19- 627894C
79 RO-20- 252330C
217 RO-19- 627744C
193 RO-16- 193284cC
167 RO-10- 165952H
174 RO-19- 627719C
219 RO-18- 204556H
200 RO-18- 204753H
12 RO-10- 165885C
158 RO-19- 627769C
247 RO-17- 183414H
143 RO-18- 204694H
110 RO-19- 627543C
93 RO-20- 252248cC
234 RO-18- 204574H
171 RO-15- 626893H
106 RO-18- 204669H
124 RO-19- 627918C
319 RO-19- 627714C
203 RO-16- 193108C
211 RO-16- 193004cC
297 RO-19- 627655C
195 RO-17- 183608H
15 RO-20- 252214cC
48 RO-20- 252374cC
116 RO-20- 252213C
6 RO-19- 627666C
66 RO-17- 183632H
53 RO-16-728747C
216 RO-16- 193130C
333 RO-20- 252224cC
51 RO-18- 204379H
84 RO-19- 627687C
90 RO-19- 627557C
253 RO-20- 252343C
177 RO-18- 204414H
243 RO-18- 204312H

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:06:57
:09.07.22 14:03:27

355

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=32

Diff.:

:TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
NOM Numar inel
262 RO-18- 204226H
257 RO-10- 165984cC
160 RO-19- 627765C
239 RO-17- 183464H
353 RO-18- 204643H
235 RO-19- 627975C
338 RO-19- 627637C
318 RO-19- 627946C
104 RO-19- 627982H
152 RO-18- 204325H
295 RO-18- 204730H
105 RO-16- 193349C
7 RO-10- 165884cC
22 RO-19- 627703C
13 RO-20- 252262C
100 RO-17- 183456H
213 RO-20- 252259C
176 RO-19- 627640C
260 RO-20- 252205C
122 RO-19- 627529C
59 RO-19- 627978C
107 RO-18- 204410H
18 RO-10- 165841H
89 RO-17- 183541H
178 RO-19- 627658C
325 RO-19- 627985C
16 RO-19- 627546H
26 RO-19- 627670C
157 RO-19- 627563C
163 RO-19- 627622C
149 RO-18- 204555H
137 RO-18- 204353H
336 RO-19- 627552C
172 RO-10- 165979H
256 RO-18- 204254H
25 RO-18- 204552H
164 RO-19- 627728C

C7DBD6AS
C781114F
C7466179
C7386E70
C7538FD9
C77F3FD9
C7162B89
C75€5951

C721F045
C74D862F
C723B021

C72C69D9
C75D17E1

C7465724
C7253433
C7259F97
C74AFCB2
C7206B5B
C7EF1795
C7564F50
C7738A05
C7493B32
C7575EAC
CT74ED6C2
C72CCABD
C7384053
C721DEA7
C7227CDC
C7405415
C7280000
C7382D3A
C7492350
C7221380
C74AC9EF
C7A53B63
C72E1255
C756852E

Ziua

Nu REMARCTI

112] Ant: 9 OK
113| Ant: 7 OK
1174| Ant: 4 OK
115| Ant: 8 OK
116| Ant: 4 OK
117| Ant: 3 OK
1718| Ant: 6 OK
119| Ant: 4 OK
120 Ant: 8 OK
1217 Ant: 6 OK
122| Ant: 6 OK
123| Ant: 8 OK
124| Ant: 6 OK
125| Ant: 3 OK
126| Ant: 1 OK
127| Ant: 7 OK
128| Ant: 6 OK
129 Ant: 3 OK
130 Ant: 9 OK
1317| Ant: 6 OK
132| Ant: 9 OK
133| Ant: 9 OK
134| Ant: 6 OK
135| Ant: 3 OK
136| Ant: 2 OK
137 Ant: 4 OK
138| Ant: 4 OK
139| Ant: 1 OK
140| Ant: 4 OK
141| Ant: 4 OK
142| Ant: 6 OK
143| Ant: 3 OK
144| Ant: 6 OK
145| Ant: 5 OK
146| Ant: 7 OK
147| Ant: 1 OK
148 | Ant: 6 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 11.07.22 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485 NUMELE :TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:07:11 CEAS ATOMIC :11.07.22 18:03:31
INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27 CEASUL CITESTE :11.07.22 18:03:29
Diff.: -2
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI
298 RO-20- 252285C C774F7BB 10.07 09:37:59 149| Ant: 6 OK
36 RO-12- 627610C C7A38C20 10.07 09:38:02 150| Ant: 1 OK
355 RO-15- 626367C C7F3E28A 10.07 09:38:48 1517| Ant: 6 OK
88 RO-18- 204678H C75C9CBC 10.07 09:39:04 152| Ant: 3 OK
214 RO-13-390919H C7419AD5 170.07 09:39:30 153| Ant: 6 OK
276 RO-16- 193054C C75959FD 10.07 09:39:37 154| Ant: 6 OK
206 RO-17- 183457H C74A2C93 10.07 09:39:57 155| Ant: 6 OK
3 RO-20- 252403C C79FCCB6 10.07 09:39:58 156| Ant: 1 OK
97 RO-18- 204289H C72A496F 10.07 09:40:37 157| Ant: 7 OK
134 RO-20- 252217C C7B852F2 10.07 09:40:39 158| Ant: 6 OK
118 RO-19- 627757C C753AC79 10.07 09:40:42 159] Ant: 6 OK
147 RO-19- 627592C C7A13733 10.07 09:40:53 160| Ant: 5 OK
343 RO-16- 193109C &T579127 10.07 09:41:00 1617| Ant: 5 OK
346 RO-20- 252413C C770154F 10.07 09:41:01 162| Ant: 6 OK
305 RO-16- 193190C C7E36F8F 10.07 09:41:03 163| Ant: 4 OK
194 RO-17- 183801H C758EDEC 10.07 09:41:04 164| Ant: 7 OK
182 RO-17- 183525H C724E673 10.07 09:41:05 165| Ant: 1 OK
131 RO-11-228954H C7438C7E 10.07 09:41:05 166| Ant: 4 OK
14 RO-17- 168318H C71B0162 10.07 09:41:05 167| Ant: 2 OK
123 RO-15- 626294H C73F4E8C 10.07 09:41:07 168| Ant: 6 OK
335 RO-16- 193062C C72418D0 10.07 09:41:10 169| Ant: 4 OK
316 RO-10- 165969C C7DA854F 10.07 09:41:11 170| Ant: 4 OK
306 RO-18- 204259H C742217F 10.07 09:41:23 171 Ant: 6 OK
184 RO-19- 627675C C7574A2E 10.07 09:41:50 172 Ant: 1 OK
57 RO-19- 627827C C76D1C40 10.07 09:41:50 173| Ant: 5 OK
320 RO-15- 626319C C797CCAS5 10.07 09:41:51 174 Ant: 4 OK
72 RO-19- 627565C C745D4E1 10.07 09:41:54 175 Ant: 3 OK
113 RO-15- 626261H C72901AB 10.07 09:41:56 176 | Ant: 5 OK
75 RO-18- 204364H C72364C1 10.07 09:41:58 177| Ant: 3 OK
281 RO-21- 1232092H CT7TESBE66 10.07 09:41:59 178| Ant: 6 OK
170 RO-20- 252349C C748D2AF 10.07 09:42:02 179 Ant: 5 OK
293 RO-19- 627881C C7491F14 10.07 09:42:15 180 Ant: 6 OK
175 RO-18- 204752H C72C7A1C 10.07 09:42:23 181| Ant: 5 OK
251 RO-19- 627927C C76D5D20 10.07 09:42:27 182 Ant: 3 OK
133 RO-21- 1232029H C794E483 10.07 09:42:37 183| Ant: 5 OK
117 RO-18- 204782H C73FE626 10.07 09:42:42 184| Ant: 6 OK
162 RO-19- 627573C C71FB850 10.07 09:42:42 185| Ant: 5 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098 Cheie de cod




Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 11.07.22 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485 NUMELE : TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:07:25 CEAS ATOMIC :11.07.22 18:03:31

INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27 CEASUL CITESTE :11.07.22 18:03:29
Diff.: -2
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI
304 RO-18- 204658C C7916C15 10.07 09:42:45 186| Ant: 6 OK
266 RO-19- 627727C C7475434 10.07 09:42:46 187| Ant: 9 OK
311 RO-19- 627704C C72ABB43 10.07 09:42:52 188| Ant: 5 OK
108 RO-18- 204532H C72DA748 10.07 09:43:07 189| Ant: 9 OK
78 RO-19- 627502C C735DD8D 10.07 09:43:18 190 Ant: 3 OK
258 RO-18- 204241H C7CBE820 10.07 09:43:19 191| Ant: 9 OK
342 RO-18- 204684H C72356DD 10.07 09:43:38 192| Ant: 6 OK
307 RO-16- 193128C C7205862 10.07 09:43:39 193] Ant: 4 OK
173 RO-20- 252221C C743FCcc 10.07 09:43:41 194| Ant: 4 OK
328 RO-16- 193106C C7296393 10.07 09:44:07 195| Ant: 5 OK
218 RO-15- 626210C C7380223 10.07 09:44:07 196 Ant: 4 OK
286 RO-1€- 193019C CT2D75D2 10.07 09:44:15 197| Ant: 6 OK
287 RO-15- 626490H C74595DE 10.07 09:44:16 198| Ant: 6 OK
268 RO-15-626373H C74F8717 10.07 09:44:57 199| Ant: 7 OK
229 RO-17- 183482H C74DE488 10.07 09:44:59 200 Ant: 3 OK
323 RO-15- 626211C C7773E26 10.07 09:45:01 207| Ant: 4 OK
289 RO-10- 165938H C7289543 10.07 09:45:02 202| Ant: 6 OK
112 RO-17- 183437H C75D9180 10.07 09:45:04 203| Ant: 4 OK
198 RO-16- 193043C C75A9798 10.07 09:45:04 204 | Ant: 6 OK
168 RO-18- 204432H C754215A 10.07 09:45:06 205 Ant: 4 OK
91 RO-17- 183423H C742331C 10.07 09:45:20 206 Ant: 3 OK
115 RO-18- 204500H C724A79B 10.07 09:45:22 207 Ant: 4 OK
28 RO-16- 193079C C72B3435 10.07 09:45:24 208| Ant: 3 OK
181 RO-15- 626329H C757570D 10.07 09:45:25 209 Ant: 2 OK
324 RO-16- 193129C C7DA13A8 10.07 09:45:25 210| Ant: 4 OK
136 RO-16- 193533C C746EQAF 10.07 09:45:26 2171| Ant: 5 OK
327 RO-15- 626450H C7C29FF0 10.07 09:45:27 212 Ant: 4 OK
29 RO-16- 193132C C72133E9 10.07 09:45:28 213| Ant: 2 OK
80 RO-10- 165882H C7A42DBS 10.07 09:45:32 2141 Ant: 2 OK
34 RO-17- 183543H C738740F 10.07 09:45:37 215] Ant: 1 OK
190 RO-10- 165901H C7548399 10.07 09:45:40 216 Ant: 6 OK
19 RO-20- 252231C C75DB360 10.07 09:45:41 217 Ant: 5 OK
166 RO-16- 193008C C743D377 10.07 09:45:51 218| Ant: 5 OK
40 RO-16- 193067C C78D8D2A 10.07 09:45:59 219 Ant: 1 OK
65 RO-19- 627559C C7382946 10.07 09:46:02 2201 Ant: 2 OK
331 RO-16- 193583C C759039A 10.07 09:46:08 2217| Ant: 4 OK
269 RO-19- 627698C C75CC76B 10.07 09:46:11 2221 Ant: 7 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098 Cheie de cod




Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:07:40
:09.07.22 14:03:27

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
—2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.70

£11.07.22 18:03:31
#11.07:.22 18203129

C74752DA
C7D67737
C73594B7
C75C9D69
C7F41ECS5
CT7ES5F956
C79D9134
C7737046
C7ED9CBE
C7282906
C734B4C9
C7DFCA4F
C7203963
C732799C
C7D877CA
C74B3CC7
C71632FD
C72E8278
C7C313B6
C744E01D
C757F495
C74EA318
C7081852
CT7AZDCCF
C1591562
C7439F4B
C7A2C1B5
C793519D
C767ACBA
C7E4B882
C756F6D7
CT72A7ABA
C733C46C
C700EF8B
C7EQ031BA
C75D2A2C
C7456001

Ziua

Nu REMARCT

223 Ant: 1 OK
224 | Ant: 7 OK
225 Ant: 1 OK
226| Ant: 4 OK
227| Ant: 1 OK
228| Ant: 7 OK
229| Ant: 4 OK
230| Ant: 3 OK
2317 Ant: 7 OK
232| Ant: 6 OK
233| Ant: 3 OK
234| Ant: 5 OK
2351 Ant: 2 OK
236| Ant: 6 OK
237 Ant: 2 OK
238| Ant: 6 OK
239 Ant: 5 OK
240| Ant: 5 OK
2417| Ant: 9 OK
2421 Ant: 4 OK
243| Ant: 6 OK
244 | Ant: 4 OK
245 Ant: 6 OK
246| Ant: 6 OK
2471 Ant: 7 OK
248 | Ant: 6 OK
249| Ant: 1 OK
250 Ant: 1 OK
2517| Ant: 4 OK
252| Ant: 9 OK
253 Ant: 5 OK
254 Ant: 5 OK
255 Ant: 5 OK
256| Ant: 3 OK
257| Ant: 2 OK
258 | Ant: 6 OK
259 Ant: 1 OK

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
NOM Numar inel
185 RO-16- 193103C
265 RO-15- 626271C
63 RO-10- 165982H
334 RO-15- 626289H
140 RO-21- 1232012H
238 RO-17- 183461H
159 RO-21- 1232063H
49 RO-16- 193061C
56 RO-17- 183611H
111 RO-18- 204726H
44 RO-20- 252314cC
345 RO-20- 252396C
87 RO-19- 627842C
285 RO-19- 627862C
83 RO-16- 193023C
354 RO-16-193508C
321 RO-16- 193181C
21 RO-15- 626521H
17 RO-17- 183563H
135 RO-10- 165854H
312 RO-15- 626505H
130 RO-16- 193006C
283 RO-15- 626241C
155 RO-15- 626491C
205 RO-14- 863152C
292 RO-15- 626501H
61 RO-17- 183405H
38 RO-17- 183507H
222 RO-19- 627754C
241 RO-19- 627772C
313 RO-19- 627762C
169 RO-14- 863241H
303 RO-15- 626497C
252 RO-16- 193081C
46 RO-17- 183518H
291 RO-16- 193050C
142 RO-18- 204256H

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:07:54
:09.07.22 14:03:27

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF
2128.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

Inel

C7000000
C7EE7F0B
C74557DF
C75DB746
C7FF632D
C746F24C
C7A40EOB
C7744813
C7271D64
C79DBE16
C77D14EF
C7902603
C78B6C3E
7593C59
C7DA4FC5
C75CB3C5
C7A535A0
C7DA7331

C79B96BA
C7923374
C747F9B2
C756117D
C743E69B
C738ADE2
C77454C7
C7366F0E
C7E3042A
C75DA785
C700FB3B
C77B4193
C7007018
C7B840B5
c76C046C
C757FEBF
C725E665
C7ATA298
C72370F1

elec.

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

260| Ant: 3 OK
261| Ant: 1 OK
262| Ant: 6 OK
263| Ant: 6 OK
264 | Ant: 6 OK
265| Ant: 2 OK
266| Ant: 7 OK
267| Ant: 4 OK
268 Ant: 9 OK
269 Ant: 3 OK
270 Ant: 4 OK
2711 Ant: 4 OK
272 Ant: 1 OK
273| Ant: 6 OK
2741 Ant: 1 OK
275| Ant: 4 OK
276 Ant: 4 OK
2771 Ant: 7 OK
278 Ant: 6 OK
279 Ant: 6 OK
280| Ant: 3 OK
281 Ant: 6 OK
282 Ant: 3 OK
283| Ant: 7 OK
284 Ant: 3 OK
285 Ant: 3 OK
286| Ant: 8 OK
287| Ant: 6 OK
288| Ant: 6 OK
289| Ant: 2 OK
290 Ant: 3 OK
291| Ant: 9 OK
292 Ant: 2 OK
293| Ant: 4 OK
294 Ant: 6 OK
295| Ant: 6 OK
296| Ant: 4 OK

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
NOM Numar inel
179 RO-19- 627912C
250 RO-10- 165930C
294 RO-17- 183625H
308 RO-19- 627641C
282 RO-21- 1232064H
187 RO-17- 183637H
237 RO-1S- 627832C
230 RO-17- 183450H
20 RO-17- 183531H
233 RO-18- 204315H
221 RO-17- 183707H
223 RO-17- 183710H
33 RO-20- 252408C
207 RO-16- 193512C
81 RO-19- 627534C
326 RO-17- 183583H
349 RO-20- 252228C
264 RO-16- 193052C
280 RO-20- 252242C
146 RO-18- 204204cC
145 RO-20- 252325C
275 RO-11-228846H
94 RO-17- 183762H
199 RO-19- 627815C
204 RO-19- 627503C
227 RO-17- 183409H
259 RO-17- 183592H
314 RO-18- 204549H
347 RO-17- 183652H
76 RO-19- 627804C
85 RO-17- 183587H
54 RO-18- 204383H
197 RO-17- 183557H
274 RO-17- 183915H
271 RO-17-- 183867H
148 RO-20- 252309C
225 RO-17- 183919H

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:08:09
:09.07.22 14:03:27

:355

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

NOM Numar inel
249 RO-17- 183570H
220 RO-15- 626556H
279 RO-18- 204480C
248 RO-19- 627763C
348 RO-17- 183885H
242 RO-20- 252227C
41 RO-17- 183555H
255 RO-16- 193024cC
S8 RO-20- 252239C
232 RO-15- 626298C
47 RO-17- 183626H
201 RO-15- 626347C
351 RO-20- 252387C
82 RO-18-204203H
23 RO-17- 183486H
151 RO-16- 193205C
344 RO-1E- 626375H
42 RO-16- 193280C
192 RO-17- 183813H
45 RO-17- 183516H
188 RO-15- 626498H
226 RO-15- 626388C
52 RO-15- 626262C
350 RO-17- 183864H
341 RO-10- 165968H
64 RO-17- 183517H
224 RO-15- 626526C
138 RO-17- 183415H
58 RO-17- 183834H
300 RO-15- 626306C
127 RO-16- 193451C
322 RO-18- 204724H
86 RO-19- 627688C
244 RO-19- 627623C
27 RO-21- 1232011H
32 RO-10- 165997C
154 RO-17- 183568H

C7ESFD46
C74B68A6
C735F415
C7F70629
C7970C38
C7392358
C7F5060E
C7F52EB5
C797E64B
C7D86F5D
C700A456
C7F75E08
C79FB75E
C786245C
C7268A31

C7C499BF
C744B391

C7693DA3
C72189CA
C7F43BCE
C749BDA0
C77E878E
C75B2CFE
C774EDBC
CT74A971E
C7F771A5
C793F1F6
C7586000
C7DDA699
C7FE8136
C7473946
C7C70FB3
CT7DF7BES
C7E86316
C7C3A69A
CT7TEEF676
C7034C42

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

297 Ant: 3 OK
298| Ant: 4 OK
299| Ant: 6 OK
300| Ant: 3 OK
301| Ant: 6 OK
302| Ant: 6 OK
303| Ant: 3 OK
304| Ant: 3 OK
305| Ant: 6 OK
306| Ant: 3 OK
307| Ant: 1 OK
308 Ant: 7 OK
309| Ant: 6 OK
310 Ant: 3 OK
311| Ant: 3 OK
312| Ant: 6 OK
313| Ant: 6 OK
314| Ant: 3 OK
315| Ant: 7 OK
316| Ant: 1 OK
317 Ant: 6 OK
318| Ant: 5 OK
319 Ant: 9 OK
320 Ant: 6 OK
3217| Ant: 6 OK
322 Ant: 1 OK
323| Ant: 4 OK
324| Ant: 1 OK
325| Ant: 9 OK
326| Ant: 4 OK
327| Ant: 4 OK
328| Ant: 4 OK
329 Ant: 3 OK
330 Ant: 7 OK
331| Ant: 2 OK
332| Ant: 2 OK
333| Ant: 4 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01 DATA 11 .07 .22 Cursa
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485 NUMELE : TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:08:23 CEAS ATOMIC :11.07.22 18:03:31
INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27 CEASUL CITESTE :11.07.22 18:03:29
Diff.: -2
PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec Ziua Nu REMARCI

254 RO-20- 252246C C77E3718 10.07 10:27:29 334| Ant: 3 OK

144 RO-18- 204785H C72057E0 10.07 10:34:07 335( Ant: 2 OK

309 RO-17- 183616H C72AA491 10.07 10:36:32 336| Ant: 6 OK

68 RO-18- 204476H C728FA8E 170.07 10:36:51 337| Ant: 1 OK

340 RO-17- 183647H C7593DB4 10.07 11:02:33 338 Ant: 3 OK

92 RO-18- 204650H C74AA5DB 10.07 11:14:03 339 Ant: 4 OK

302 RO-18- 204407H C772CEQ0 10.07 11:19:51 340| Ant: 4 OK

9 RO-18- 204606H C7439B3B 10.07 11:23:48 347| Ant: 6 OK

69 RO-19- 627579C C72DB993 10.07 11:37:39 342| Ant: 2 OK

8 RO-20- 252264cC C7CCD030 10.07 11:41:11 3431 Ant: 5 OK

128 RO-19- 627771C C719057A 10.07 11:44:33 344 | Ant: 4 OK

284 RO-19- 627792C C76F11CE 10.07 11:56:14 345| Ant: 6 OK

70 RO-19- 627970H C72DBD4D 10.07 12:09:00 346 | Ant: 1 OK

209 RO-20- 252240C C729D5B9 10.07 12:09:11 347| Ant: 6 OK

315 RO-19- 627848C C74657A6 10.07 12:31:34 348| Ant: 5 OK

161 RO-18- 204596H C7274662 10.07 12:31:50 349| Ant: 5 OK

119 RO-19- 627597C C74EC03A 10.07 12:34:55 350| Ant: 8 OK

71 RO-19- 627550C C7453832 10.07 12:43:15 3517| Ant: 2 OK

99 RO-18- 204246H C71FDD3D 10.07 13:11:47 352| Ant: 4 OK

317 RO-19- 627944cC C7CA955A 10.07 13:51:24 353| Ant: 5 OK

150 RO-21- 1232040H C7DA2A47 10.07 13:51:39 354| Ant: 5 OK

132 RO-19- 627983H C7494EDS8

Semnatura Verificator 1 Verificator 2
Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098 Cheie de cod :0F0022F1



—~«E FUU | 2«~-U fUU---2QUUU«~~—-UU] U===6WUUU|| === U- -~~~ -~ -~
LISTA SOSIRE

Cursa nr 01 DATA 11.07.22 Cursa

NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485 NUMELE : TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA X :44.07.07 COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:03:38 CEAS ATOMIC :11.07.22 18:03:31
INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27 CEASUL CITESTE :11.07.22 18:03:29

Diff.: -2

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355

Niv | 1] 2| 3] 4| 5] 6| 7] 8] 9| 10]

Nr. 355

list

Ora sosirii

NOM Numar inel Inel elec. Ziua Nu REMARCI
1 RO-19- 627537C C7TEEF266 10.07 09:26:20 41 Ant: 4 OK
9 RO-20- 252238C C77DD915 10.07 09:21:19 6 Ant: 4 OK
3 RO-21- 1232046H C7F7BC92 10.07 09:22:12 19 Ant: 4 OK
4 RO-18- 204237H C7D80786 10.07 09:28:37 70 Ant: 4 OK
5 RO-19- 627844H C74369C5 10.07 09:28:26 65 Ant: 6 OK
6 RO-19- 627666C C725806C 10.07 09:29:39 1017] Ant: 5 OK
7 RO-10- 165884C C75D17E1 10.07 09:31:08 124| Ant: 6 OK
8 RO-20- 252264cC C7CCDO030 10.07 11:41:11 343| Ant: 5 OK
9 RO-18- 204606H C7439B3B 10.07 11:23:48 347 | Ant: 6 OK
10 RO-19- 627581C C7DADDS89 10.07 09:21:53 11 Ant: 8 OK
11 RO-19- 627582C C7DF1DF6 10.07 09:26:26 42 Ant: 9 OK
12 RO-10- 165885C C747E86B 10.07 09:28:48 83 Ant: 4 OK
13 RO-19- 627802C C7435EC2 10.07 09:23:43 28 Ant: 4 OK
14 RO-17- 168318H C71B0162 10.07 09:41:05 167| Ant: 2 OK
15 RO-20- 252214cC C7734853 10.07 09:29:34 98 Ant: 6 OK
16 RO-19- 627546H C721DEA7 10.07 09:37:24 138| Ant: 4 OK
17 RO-17- 183563H C7C313B6 10.07 09:49:30 241| Ant: 9 OK
18 RO-10- 165841H C7575EAC 10.07 09:32:36 134| Ant: 6 OK
19 RO-20- 252231C C75DB360 10.07 09:45:41 2171 Ant: 5 OK
20 RO-17- 183531H C7271D64 10.07 09:52:36 268| Ant: 9 OK
21 RO-15- 626521H C72E8278 10.07 09:49:26 240| Ant: 5 OK
22 RO-19- 627703C C7465724 10.07 09:31:12 125|] Ant: 3 OK
23 RO-17- 183486H C7268A31 10.07 09:54:56 311| Ant: 3 OK
24 RO-19- 627654C C72504C5 10.07 09:22:11 18 Ant: 1 OK
25 RO-18- 204552H C72E1255 10.07 09:37:41 147| Ant: 1 OK
26 RO-19- 627670C C7227CDC 10.07 09:37:25 139| Ant: 1 OK
27 RO-21- 1232011H C7C3A69A 10.07 10:17:04 3317| Ant: 2 OK
28 RO-16- 193079C C72B3435 10.07 09:45:24 208| Ant: 3 OK
29 RO-16- 193132C C72133E9 10.07 09:45:28 213 Ant: 2 OK
30 RO-19- 627560C C7579433 10.07 09:23:23 25 Ant: 1 OK
31 RO-19- 627663C C7F22EDF 10.07 09:22:08 15 Ant: 1 OK
32 RO-10- 165997C CTEEF676 10.07 10:18:45 332| Ant: 2 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098 Cheie de cod 0F002



NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:03:53
:09.07.22 14:03:27

: 355

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
-2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:231
:11.07.22 18:03:29

C78B6C3E
C738740F
C73EQ30E
C7A38C20
C79FCCB6
€793519D
C73D5D0OE
C78D8D2A
C7F5060E
C7693DA3
C7D8A3AC
C734B4C9
C7F43BCE
C7E031BA
C700A456
C7F782A3
C7737046
C73122F0
C7032FA2
C75B2CFE
C798659A
C7B840B5
C7F75DF8
C7ED9CBE
C76D1C40
C7DDA699
C7738A05
C7DF9255
C7A2C1B5
C71F9023
C73594B7
C7FT771A5
C7382946
C7384F00
C72D5473
CT728FA8E
C72DB993

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

272 Ant: 1 OK
215 Ant: 1 OK
56 Ant: 1 OK
150| Ant: 1 OK
156 Ant: 1 OK
250| Ant: 1 OK
29 Ant: 1 OK
219 Ant: 1 OK
303| Ant: 3 OK
314 | Ant: 3 OK
2 Ant 3 OK
233| Ant: 3 OK
316| Ant: 1 OK
257| Ant: 2 OK
307| Ant: 1 OK
99 Ant: 3 OK
230 Ant: 3 OK
8 Ant: 9 OK
106| Ant: 9 OK
3191 Ant: 9 OK
103| Ant: 9 OK
291| Ant: 9 OK
58 Ant: 9 OK
231| Ant: 7 OK
173] Ant: 5 OK
3251 Ant: 9 OK
132| Ant: 9 OK
69 Ant: 2 OK
249 Ant: 1 OK
59 Ant: 1 OK
225| Ant: 1 OK
322 Ant: 1 OK
220 Ant: 2 OK
102| Ant: 1 OK
54 Ant: 1 OK
337| Ant: 1 OK
342 Ant: 2 OK

NOM Numar inel
33 RO-20- 252408C
34 RO-17- 183543H
35 RO-20- 252329cC
36 RO-19- 627610C
37 RO-20- 252403C
38 RO-17- 183507H
39 RO-18- 204778H
40 RO-16- 193067C
41 RO-17- 183555H
42 RO-16- 193280C
43 RO-19- 627791C
44 RO-20- 252314cC
45 RO-17- 183516H
46 RO-17- 183518H
477 RO-17- 183626H
48 RO-20- 252374cC
49 RO-16- 193061C
50 RO-16- 193489C
51 RO-18- 204379H
52 RO-15- 626262C
53 RO-16-728747C
54 RO-18- 204383H
55 RO-19- 627864C
56 RO-17- 183611H
57 RO-19- 627827C
58 RO-17- 183834H
59 RO-19- 627978C
60 RO-10- 165955C
61 RO-17- 183405H
62 RO-19- 627914C
63 RO-10- 165982H
64 RO-17- 183517H
65 RO-19- 627559C
66 RO-17- 183632H
67 RO-18- 204350H
68 RO-18- 204476H
69 RO-19- 627579C
Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA
INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:04:09
:09.07.22 14:03:27

1355

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
-2

Diff.:

:TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

C72DBD4D
C7453832
C745D4E"

C7253433
C72D8510
C72364C1

C77B4193
C74AFA62
C735DD8D
C7380CA8
C7A42DB8
C7DA4FC5
C786245C
C7D877CA
C714C8D7
C7007018
C7DF7BES5
C7203963
C75C9CRBC
C74ED6C2
C723FE8E
C742331C
C74AA5DB
C77AC805
C743E69B
C745B301

C72B769B
CT72A496F
C797E64B
C71FDD3D
C7259F97
C725335A
C72B1E5B
C74F3ADD
C721F045
C72C69D9
C74AF693

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

346| Ant: 1 OK
3517| Ant: 2 OK
175{ Ant: 3 OK
126 Ant: 1 OK
36 Ant: 2 OK
177 Ant: 3 OK
289| Ant: 2 OK
3 Ant: 3 OK
190| Ant: 3 OK
76 Ant: 2 OK
214| Ant: 2 OK
274 Ant: 1 OK
310 Ant: 3 OK
237| Ant: 2 OK
107| Ant: 3 OK
290 Ant: 3 OK
329 Ant: 3 OK
235 Ant: 2 OK
152| Ant: 3 OK
135| Ant: 3 OK
108| Ant: 3 OK
206 Ant: 3 OK
339| Ant: 4 OK
88 Ant: 2 OK
282| Ant: 3 OK
33 Ant: 3 OK
43 Ant: 2 OK
157| Ant: 7 OK
305| Ant: 6 OK
352 Ant: 4 OK
127 Ant: 7 OK
30 Ant: 9 OK
31 Ant: 9 OK
67 Ant: 4 OK
120| Ant: 8 OK
123| Ant: 8 OK
91 Ant: 6 OK

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
NOM Numar inel
70 RO-19- 627970H
71 RO-19- 627550C
72 RO-19- 627565C
73 RO-20- 252262C
74 RO-17- 183926H
75 RO-18- 204364H
76 RO-19- 627804cC
77 RO-19- 627700C
78 RO-19- 627502C
79 RO-20- 252330C
80 RO-10- 165882H
81 RO-19- 627534C
82 RO-18-204203H
83 RO-16- 193023C
84 RO-19- 627687C
85 RO-17- 183587H
86 RO-19- 627688C
87 RO-19- 627842C
88 RO-18- 204678H
89 RO-17- 183541H
90 RO-19- 627557C
91 RO-17- 183423H
92 RO-18- 204650H
93 RO-20- 252248C
94 RO-17- 183762H
95 RO-20- 252278C
96 RO-19- 627868C
97 RO-18- 204289H
98 RO-20- 252239C
99 RO-18- 204246H
100 RO-17- 183456H
101 RO-19- 627642C
102 RO-19- 627612C
103 RO-19- 627904C
104 RO-19- 627982H
105 RO-16- 193349C
106 RO-18- 204669H

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 11.07.22
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485

COORDONATA X :44.07.07

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:04:25
INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y 1 28.33.10

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

Diff.:

:TUDORACHE STEF

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

107 RO-18- 204410H
108 RO-18- 204532H
109 RO-19- 627696C
110 RO-19- 627543C
111 RO-18- 204726H
2 RO-17- 183437H
3 RO-15- 626261H
4 RO-19- 627920C
5 RO-18- 204500H
6 RO-20- 252213C

7 RO-18- 204782H
118 RO-19- 627757C
119 RO-19- 6278397C
120 RO-19- 627571C

121 RO-20- 252216C

122 RO-19- 627529C
123 RO-15- 626294H
124 RO-19- 627918C

125 RO-19- 627638C

126 RO-17- 183643H
127 RO-16- 193451C
128 RO-15- 627771C

129 RO-20~ 252351€C

130 RO-16- 193006C
131 RO-11-228954H

132 RO~-19- 627983H
133 RO=-21- 1232029H
134 RO-20- 252217C
135 RO-10- 165854H
136 RO-16~ 193533C
137 RO-18- 204353H
138 RO-17- 183415H
139 RO-19- 627586C
140 RO-21= 123201 2H
141 RO-18- 204279H

142 RO-18- 204256H
143 RO-18- 204694H

C7493B32
C72DA748
C748B6BC
C72B4B95
C7282906
C75D9180
C72901AB
CT74E92AA
C724A79B
C7458415
C73FE626
C753AC79
C74EC03A
CT222C92
C766B64C
C7564F50
C73F4E8C
C7578C94
CT7217E71

C746ECB5
C7473946
C719057A
C74056F6
C74EA318
C7438CTE
C7494EDS8
C794E483
C7B852F2
C744E01D
C746EQAF
C7492350
C7586000
C75CAFEQ
C7F41EC5
C72C1012
C7456001

C7563E09

Ziua

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098

Nu REMARCI
133| Ant: 9 OK
189| Ant: 9 OK
13 Ant: 8 OK
87 Ant: 8 OK
232| Ant: 6 OK
203| Ant: 4 OK
176| Ant: 5 OK
4 Ant: 4 OK
207 Ant: 4 OK
100| Ant: 6 OK
184| Ant: 6 OK
159| Ant: 6 OK
350 Ant: 8 OK
24 Ant: 7 OK
74 Ant: 7 OK
1317 Ant: 6 OK
168| Ant: 6 OK
92 Ant: 9 OK
20 Ant: 7 OK
46 Ant: 7 OK
327 Ant: 4 OK
344 Ant: 4 OK
52 Ant: 6 OK
244 Ant: 4 OK
166| Ant: 4 OK
183| Ant: 5 OK
158| Ant: 6 OK
242| Ant: 4 OK
2117| Ant: 5 OK
143 Ant: 3 OK
324 Ant: 1 OK
7 Ant: 1 OK
227| Ant: 1 OK
53 Ant: 1 OK
259| Ant: 1 OK
86 Ant: 2 OK
Cheie de cod 0F002



Cursa nr.: 01

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:04:41
:09.07.22 14:03:27

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
-2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
NOM Numar inel
144 RO-18- 204785H
145 RO-20- 252325C
146 RO-18- 204204cC
147 RO-19- 627592C
148 RO-20- 252309C
149 RO-18- 204555H
150 RO-21- 1232040H
151 RO-16- 193205C
152 RO-18- 204325H
153 RO-16- 193072C
154 RO-17- 183568H
155 RO-15- 626491C
156 RO-19- 627825C
157 RO-19- 627563C
158 RO-19- 627769C
159 RO-21- 1232063H
160 RO-19- 627765C
161 RO-18- 204596H
162 RO-19- 627573C
163 RO-19- 627622C
164 RO-19- 627728C
165 RO-19- 627952H
166 RO-16- 193008C
167 RO-10- 165952H
168 RO-18- 204432H
169 RO-14- 863241H
170 RO-20- 252349C
171 RO-15- 626893H
172 RO-10- 165979H
173 RO-2C- 252221C
174 RO-19- 627719C
175 RO-18- 204752H
176 RO-19- 627640C
177 RO-18- 204414H
178 RO-19- 627658C
179 RO-19- 627912C
180 RO-17- 183551H

C72057EOQ
C747F9B2
C7923374
C7A13733
C7TATA298
C7382D3A
CT7DA2A47
C7C499BF
C74D862F
C75AF4ED
C7034C42
C7A2DCCF
C725196F
C7405415
C7465E41

C79D9134
C7466179
C7274662
C71FB850
C7280000
C756852E
C7479540
C743D377
C7242606
C754215A
C72A7TABA
C748D2AF
C74273A6
C74ACOEF
C743FCCC
C7230FB8
CT2CTA1IC
C7206B5B
C7266850
C72CCABD
C7000000
C7292054

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

335| Ant: 2 OK
280| Ant: 3 OK
279 Ant: 6 OK
160| Ant: 5 OK
295| Ant: 6 OK
142 | Ant: 6 OK
354 Ant: 5 OK
312| Ant: 6 OK
121| Ant: 6 OK
73 Ant: 6 OK
333| Ant: 4 OK
246| Ant: 6 OK
57 Ant: 6 OK
140| Ant: 4 OK
84 Ant: 6 OK
2291 Ant: 4 OK
114| Ant: 4 OK
349| Ant: 5 OK
185| Ant: 5 OK
1417 | Ant: 4 OK
148 | Ant: 6 OK
63 Ant: 4 OK
218| Ant: 5 OK
79 Ant: 5 OK
205| Ant: 4 OK
254| Ant: 5 OK
1791 Ant: 5 OK
90 Ant: 4 OK
145 Ant: 5 OK
194 | Ant: 4 OK
80 Ant: 4 OK
181| Ant: 5 OK
129| Ant: 3 OK
1710 Ant: 2 OK
136| Ant: 2 OK
260| Ant: 3 OK
49 Ant: 2 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr 01 DATA 11.07.22
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485

COORDONATA X 144 .07.07

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:04:57
INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

181 RO-15- 626329H
182 RO-17- 183525H
183 RO-19- 627767C
184 RO-19- 627675C
185 RO-16- 193103C
186 RO-18- 204224H
187 RO-17- 183637H
188 RO-15- 626498H
189 RO-19- 627934C
190 RO-10- 165901H
191 RO-19- 627766C
192 RO-17- 183813H
193 RO-16- 193284cC
194 RO-17- 1838071H
195 RO-17- 183608H
196 RO-12- 627972C
197 RO-17- 183557H
198 RO-16- 193043C
199 RO-19- 627815C
200 RO-18- 204753H
201 RO-15- 626347C
202 RO-19- 627984C
203 RO-16- 193108C
204 RO-19- 627503C
205 RO-14- 863152C
206 RO-17- 183457H
207 RO-16- 193512C
208 RO-16- 193314C
209 RO-20- 252240cC
210 RO-19- 627628C
217 RO-16- 193004C
212 RO-20- 252292C
213 RO=20= 252259C
214 RO-13-390919H

215 RO-15- 626561H
216 RO-16- 193130C
2107 RO-19- 627744C

C757570D
C724E673
C72D7243
C7574A2E
C74752DA
C7538325
C746F24C
C749BDA0
C75D7C28
C7548399
C7423C99
C72189CA
CT721FF2D
C758EDEC
C754A0E6
C7A2052D
C76C046C
C75A9798
C738ADE2
C767C471

CTF15ED8
C7745622
C79ES5F57
C77454C7
C7591562
C74A2C93
C7593C59
C747A65C
C729D5B9
C753DECS8
C7268443
C7B9AE48
C74AFCB2
C7419AD5
C748671F
C7381871

C7C41445

10.

10.

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

209| Ant: 2 OK
165| Ant: 1 OK
38 Ant: 1 OK
172 Ant: 1 OK
223| Ant: 1 OK
45 Ant: 3 OK
265| Ant: 2 OK
317| Ant: 6 OK
9 Ant: 6 OK
216| Ant: 6 OK
72 Ant: 7 OK
315| Ant: 7 OK
78 Ant: 6 OK
164| Ant: 7 OK
97 Ant 2 OK
10 Ant: 5 OK
292 Ant: 2 OK
204 Ant: 6 OK
283| Ant: 7 OK
82 Ant: 3 OK
308| Ant: 7 OK
14 Ant: 7 OK
94 Ant: 7 OK
284| Ant: 3 OK
2471 Ant: 7 OK
155| Ant: 6 OK
273 Ant: 6 OK
71 Ant: 6 OK
347 Ant: 6 OK
40 Ant: 6 OK
95 Ant: 6 OK
26 Ant: 4 OK
128| Ant: 6 OK
153| Ant: 6 OK
51 Ant: 6 OK
104| Ant: 4 OK
77 Ant: 4 OK

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

:006485
:44.07.07

#11.07.22 18:056313

:09.07.22

:355

14:03:27

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

Diff.:

:TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07:22 18:03:29

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
NOM Numar inel
218 RO-15- 626210C
219 RO-18- 204556H
220 RO-15- 626556H
221 RO-17- 183707H
2272 RO-19- 627754C
223 RO-17- 183710H
224 RO-15- 626526C
225 RO-17- 183919H
226 RO-15- 626388C
227 RO-17- 183409H
228 RO-20- 252237C
229 RO-17- 183482H
230 RO-17- 183450H
231 RO-18- 204416H
232 RO-15- 626298C
233 RO-18- 204315H
234 RO-18- 204574H
235 RO-19- 627975C
236 RO-19- 627951C
237 RO-19- 627832C
238 RO-17- 183461H
239 RO-17- 183464H
240 RO-19- 627734C
241 RO-19- 627772C
2472 RO-20- 252227C
243 RO-18- 204312H
244 RO-19- 627623C
245 RO-17- 183673H
246 RO-19- 627539C
247 RO-17- 183414H
248 RO-19- 627763C
249 RO-17- 183570H
250 RO-10- 165930C
251 RO-19- 627927C
252 RO-16- 193081C
253 RO-20- 252343C
254 RO-20- 252246C

C7380223
C7D8EA1TF
C74B68A6
C77D14EF
C767ACBA
C7902603
C793F1F6
C79370F1

C77E878E
C7366F0E
C701A26B
C74DE488
C7744813
C77335D6
C7D86F5D
C79DBE16
C785A6D8
C77F3FDS
C7682C47
C7A40EOB
C7E5F956
C7386E70
C7DEE7C2
C7E4B882
C7392358
C759D97C
C7E86316
CTC35BF9
C778974C
C781F90C
C7F70629
C7ES5FD46
C7EE7FO0OB
C76D5D20
C700EF8B
C7756BEE
C77E3718

10.

eoleololololoNoNe]
DI e e

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

196| Ant: 4 OK
81 Ant: 5 OK
298| Ant: 4 OK
270 Ant: 4 OK
2517 Ant: 4 OK
271| Ant: 4 OK
323| Ant: 4 OK
296| Ant: 4 OK
318 Ant: 5 OK
285| Ant: 3 OK
23 Ant: 4 OK
200 Ant: 3 OK
267 Ant: 4 OK
17 Ant: 3 OK
306| Ant: 3 OK
269| Ant: 3 OK
89 Ant: 8 OK
117 Ant: 3 OK
44 Ant: 7 OK
266| Ant: 7 OK
228 Ant: 7 OK
115 Ant: 8 OK
66 Ant: 9 OK
252 Ant: 9 OK
302 Ant: 6 OK
1711 Ant: 9 OK
330 Ant: 7 OK
48 Ant: 9 OK
1 Ant: 2 OK
85 Ant: 3 OK
300 Ant: 3 OK
297| Ant: 3 OK
261| Ant: 1 OK
182| Ant: 3 OK
256| Ant: 3 OK
109| Ant: 3 OK
334 Ant: 3 OK

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.:

NUMAR CRESCATOR

COORDONATA X

PRINTAT LA

INEL INAUNTRU

:006485
:44.07.07

:11.07.22 18:05:28
:09.07.22 14:03:27

NUMELE

COORDONATA Y

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
-2

Diff.

:TUDORACHE STEF
:28.33.10

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

CT7F52EB5
C7A53B63
C781114F
C7CBE820
C7E3042A
C7EF1795
C7313181

C7DBD6AS
C7EE8ECC
C7DA7331

C7D67737
C7475434
C743CAD4
C74F8717
C75CCT6B
C74747AC
C725E665
CT7247F1F
C746F6DF
C757FEBF
C756117D
C75959FD
C739653C
C703AAF2
C735F415
C79B96BA
C7E5BE66
CIFPE3.20
C7081852
C76F11CE
C732799C
C72D75D2
C74595DE
C7401158
C7289543
C741C3A7
C75D2A2C

Ziua

Nu REMARCI

304| Ant: 3 OK
146 | Ant: 7 OK
1713| Ant: 7 OK
191| Ant: 9 OK
286| Ant: 8 OK
130| Ant: 9 OK
35 Ant: 9 OK
1712 Ant: 9 OK
39 Ant: 6 OK
2771 Ant: 7 OK
224 Ant: 7 OK
187| Ant: 9 OK
47 Ant: 7 OK
199| Ant: 7 OK
222| Ant: 7 OK
55 Ant: 9 OK
2941 Ant: 6 OK
5 Ant: 7 OK
34 Ant: 7 OK
293| Ant: 4 OK
281 Ant: 6 OK
154| Ant: 6 OK
27 Ant: 6 OK
32 Ant: 6 OK
299| Ant: 6 OK
278 Ant: 6 OK
178| Ant: 6 OK
264| Ant: 6 OK
245| Ant: 6 OK
345| Ant: 6 OK
236| Ant: 6 OK
197| Ant: 6 OK
198| Ant: 6 OK
37 Ant: 6 OK
202| Ant: 6 OK
22 Ant: 6 OK
258| Ant: 6 OK

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355
NOM Numar inel
255 RO-16- 193024C
256 RO-18- 204254H
257 RO-10- 165984C
258 RO-18- 204241H
259 RO-17- 183592H
260 RO-20- 252205C
261 RO-19- 627790C
262 RO-18- 204226H
263 RO-19- 627843C
264 RO-16- 193052C
265 RO-15- 626271C
266 RO-19- 627727C
267 RO-16- 193581C
268 RO-15-626373H
269 RO-19- 627698C
270 RO-18- 204303H
271 RO-17- 183867H
272 RO-18- 204322H
273 RO-19- 627512C
274 RO-17- 183915H
275 RO-11-228846H
276 RO-16-- 193054C
277 RO-18- 204571H
278 RO-20- 252404cC
279 RO-18- 204480C
280 RO-20- 252242C
281 RO-21- 1232092H
282 RO-21- 1232064H
283 RO-15- 626241C
284 RO-19- 627792C
285 RO-19- 627862C
286 RO-16- 193019C
287 RO-15- 626490H
288 RO-20- 252308H
289 RO-10- 165938H
290 RO-17- 183720H
291 RO-16- 193050C

Versiunea

:MeGa 4.4e SN16003098



Cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 11.07.22
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485

COORDONATA X :44.07.07

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:05:44
INEL INAUNTRU :09.07.22 14:03:27

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355

NUMELE
COORDONATA Y :28.33.10

CEAS ATOMIC

CEASUL CITESTE
=2

Diff.:

: TUDORACHE STEF

:11.07.22 18:03:31
:11.07.22 18:03:29

292 RO-15- 626501H
293 RO-19- 627881C
294 RO-17- 183625H
295 RO-18- 204730H
296 RO-17- 183780H
297 RO-19- 627655C
298 RO-20- 252285C
299 RO-16-193434C

300 RO-15- 626306C
301 RO-17- 183661H
302 RO-18- 204407H
303 RO-15- 626497C
304 RO-18-- 204658C
305 RO-16- 193190C
306 RO-18- 204259H
307 RO-16- 193128C
308 RO-19- 627641C
309 RO-17- 183616H
310 RO-18- 204600H
317 RO-19- 627704C
312 RO-15- 626505H
313 RO-19- 627762C
314 RO-18- 204549H
315 RO-19- 627848C
316 RO-10- 165969C
317 RO-19- 627944C
318 RO-19- 627946C
319 RO-19- 627714C
320 RO-15— 626319C
321 RO-16- 193181C
322 RO-18- 204724H
323 RO-15- 626211C
324 RO-16- 193129C
325 RO-19- 627985C
326 RO-17- 183583H
327 RO-15- 626450H
328 RO-16- 193106C

C7439F4B
C7491F14
C74557DF
C723B021

C76DA445
C784416F
C774F7BB
C75AE65C
C7FE8136
C7FDA606
C772CEQO
C733C46C
C7916C15
C7TE36F8F
C742217F
C1205862
C75DB746
C72AA491

C74336C8
C72ABB43
C757F495
CI56F6D7
C75DA785
C74657A6
C7DA854F
CT7CA955A
C75C5951

C77D9E4E
C797CCAb
C71632FD
C7C70FB3
C7773E26
C7DA13A8
C7384053
CT5EB3C5
C7C29FF0
C7296393

Ziua

Versiunea :MeGa 4.4e SN16003098

Nu REMARCI
248 Ant: 6 OK
180| Ant: 6 OK
262 Ant: 6 OK
122| Ant: 6 OK
60 Ant: 6 OK
96 Ant: 6 OK
149 | Ant: 6 OK
12 Ant: 6 OK
326| Ant: 4 OK
20 Ant: 5 OK
340| Ant: 4 OK
255| Ant: 5 OK
186| Ant: 6 OK
163| Ant: 4 OK
1717] Ant: 6 OK
193| Ant: 4 OK
263| Ant: 6 OK
336| Ant: 6 OK
61 Ant: 5 OK
188| Ant: 5 OK
243| Ant: 6 OK
253| Ant: 5 OK
287 Ant: 6 OK
348| Ant: 5 OK
170| Ant: 4 OK
353| Ant: 5 OK
119| Ant: 4 OK
93 Ant: 4 OK
174 Ant: 4 OK
239| Ant: 5 OK
328| Ant: 4 OK
2017| Ant: 4 OK
210 Ant: 4 OK
137| Ant: 4 OK
275| Ant: 4 OK
212 Ant: 4 OK
195| Ant: 5 OK
Cheie de cod 0F002



Cursa nr.: 01 DATA : 11.07.22
NUMAR CRESCATOR :006485

COORDONATA X :44.07.07

PRINTAT LA :11.07.22 18:06:00
INEL INAUNTRU 209.07 .22 14:03:27

PORUMBEI IMBARCATI :355

Cursa
NUMELE :TUDORACHE STEF
COORDONATA Y :28.33.10
CEAS ATOMIC :11.07.22 18:03:31

CEASUL CITESTE :11.07.22 18:03:29

Diff.:

-2

329 RO-15- 626431H
330 RO-18- 204750H
331 RO-16- 193583C
332 RO-15- 626587H
333 RO-20- 252224cC
334 RO-15- 626289H
335 RO-16- 193062C
336 RO-19- 627552C
337 RO-19- 627572C
338 RO-19- 627637C
339 RO-19- 627894cC
340 RO-17- 183647H
347 RO-10- 165968H
342 RO-18- 204684H
343 RO-16- 193109C
344 RO-15- 626375H
345 RO-20- 252396C
346 RO-20- 252413C
347 RO-17- 183652H
348 RO-17- 183885H
349 RO-20- 252228C
350 RO-17- 183864H
357 RO-20-- 252387C
352 RO-16- 193437C
353 RO-18- 204643H
354 RO-16-193508C

355 RO-15~ €©26367C

C72C5DA7
C748EB95
C759039A
C757F56E
C7215B60
C75C9D69
C72418D0
C7221380
C7286705
C7162B89
C75736B3
C7593DB4
C74A971E
C72356DD
C7579127
C744B391

CT7DFCA4F
C770154F
C700FB3B
C7970C38
C7A535A0
C774EDBC
C79FB75E
C7C5D39F
C7538FD9
C74B3CC7
C7F3EZ28A

Ziua

Semnatura Cresch

098

.............

Cheie de cod :0F0022F1



